:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
9930010

Sep 10, 2024 - 16:03 (UTC)

In epoch 310,312 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 544979 - 0.019131151 ETH®
44.72 USD

2 544980 - 0.019185276 ETH®
44.84 USD

3 544981 - 0.019173341 ETH®
44.82 USD

4 544982 - 0.019153446 ETH®
44.77 USD

S 544983 - 0.019085446 ETH®
44.61 USD

6 544984 - 0.019150370 ETH®
44.76 USD

7 544985 - 0.019125734 ETH®
44.70 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/slot/9930010
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/epoch/310312
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/544979
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/544980
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/544981
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/544982
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/544983
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/544984
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/544985

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

044986

944987

944990

544991

944993

544994

Validator Id

1057178

Amount

0.019101614
44.65 USD

0.019165947
44.80 USD

0.019120548
44.69 USD

0.019152666
44.77 USD

0.019122755
44.70 USD

0.019196404
44.87 USD

0.019134232
44.72 USD

0.019129375
44.71 USD

0.060102584
140.49 USD

Amount

+ 0.046057500

107.66 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/544986
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/544987
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/544988
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/544989
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/544990
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/544991
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/544992
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/544993
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/544994
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1057178

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



