

## SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-15 22:25 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	9930010
DATE & TIME	Sep 10, 2024 · 16:03 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>310,312</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

## WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>544979</u>	- 0.019131151 ETH ⊘ 44.72 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>544980</u>	- 0.019185276 ETH ⊘ 44.84 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>544981</u>	- 0.019173341 ETH ↔ 44.82 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>544982</u>	- 0.019153446 ETH ⊘ 44.77 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>544983</u>	- 0.019085446 ETH ↔ 44.61 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>544984</u>	- 0.019150370 ETH ⊘ 44.76 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>544985</u>	- 0.019125734 ETH ⊘ 44.70 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount	
<u>8</u>	<u>544986</u>	- 0.019101614 ETH 🐼 44.65 USD	
<u>9</u>	<u>544987</u>	- 0.019165947 ETH 🔗 44.80 USD	
<u>10</u>	<u>544988</u>	- 0.019120548 ETH 44.69 USD	
<u>11</u>	<u>544989</u>	- 0.019152666 ETH ⊘ 44.77 USD	
<u>12</u>	<u>544990</u>	- 0.019122755 ETH ⊘ 44.70 USD	
<u>13</u>	<u>544991</u>	- 0.019196404 ETH 🔗 44.87 USD	
<u>14</u>	<u>544992</u>	- 0.019134232 ETH 44.72 USD	
<u>15</u>	<u>544993</u>	- 0.019129375 ETH 🔗 44.71 USD	
<u>16</u>	<u>544994</u>	- 0.060102584 ETH 🔗 140.49 USD	
PROF	PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount	
	4058480		

1	1057178

+ 0.046057500 ETH ⊘ 107.66 USD

## DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.